
 

Hooper Soccer Schedule 2020 

April 13th-14th: First Round of Playoffs 

April 16th-17th: State Tournament (in Montgomery) 

Date Day Opponent Site Time 
February 17  Monday Fort Dale Home 5:30/7:30 
February 18  Tuesday Lee Scott Away 4:00/6:00 

February 20  Thursday Macon East Home 5:30 Boys Only 

February 24 Monday Escambia Away 5:30 Boys Only 

February 26  Wednesday Glenwood Home 5:30/7:30 

March 2 Monday Tuscaloosa  Home 5:30/7:30 

March 5 Thursday Autauga Away 5:30/7:30 

March 9 Monday Morgan Away 5:30/7:30 

March 12 Thursday  Fort Dale Away 5:30/7:30 

March 23 Monday Escambia  Home 5:30 Boys Only 

March 27 Friday Tuscaloosa Away 5:30/7:30 

March 30 Monday Macon East Away 5:30 Boys Only 

March 31 Tuesday Autauga Home 5:30/7:30 

April 2 Thursday Morgan Home 5:30/7:30 


